Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com

COTTON/POLY KNIT GLOVE
HEAVYWEIGHT, UNTAGGED
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3806WB/8 S 731791032122
3806WB/9 M 731791032139
3806WB/10 L 731791032146
3806WB/11 XL 731791032153
 Heavyweight knit glove
 55% Cotton 45% polyester blend
 Bleached white
 Untagged